FEmSHRER
et LY25

PESR | B 7% =
1) |[fmGE N F 244 SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x6xP0.8) 1
2 |BESEERR TS -MES000QUICK RELEASE ARBOR SHAFT (23mm) 693
3) F/KE-MD.MEZYIWATER SEAL (O16x16)(WHITE) 17
4.) |E#tBRYETEEE-LY35SPRING (01.5x013.3x016.3x16Tx140L) 8
5. R Fif-LY25SPINDLE-TANG DRIVE 447
6.)  |EEDHEIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
7.)  HiE-EVISOIL SEAL (022x032x7) 14
8.) |EElmFE-LY25(E)GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 677
9.) |[FEREMEG6003BALL BEARING (6003) 136
10.) |#HIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-35) 4

100.) | AFE+51E4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M3x4xP0.5) 1

101.) HefRs8H -7 & FILOCK PIN SPRING 11

102.) AR E R -LY25CHUCK ADAPTOR (1/2") 193

102-1.) |7 B 842 -MES000CHUCK ADAPTOR (1"/ 1/2") 234

103.) [fEGE YA F 1244 SOCKET SET SCREW (M8x7xP1.25) 15

104.) |E20EEI#2PARALLEL KEY (4x4x30) 12

105.) {H#E-EVI8FRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 60

106.) PE#EESFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1

107.) |[5EZ#ES]SPRING WASHER (M4) 1

108.) | ALFE+5184PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x16xP0.7) 1

109.) | KB5S EXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5) 1
11.) fI¥EEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1

110.) 485 H CABLE CLAMP 8

111.) [5EZ#E S SPRING WASHER (M6) 1

112.) |&B43 BRI CABLE CLIP 1

113.) |[EFERE-LY25CABLE PROTECTOR (5/16"x7CM) 3

114.) |E4EECORD ARMOR 10

115.) |HO4WIRE LEAD (1015-16#18CM) 12

116.) [#iB#E S5 RUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1

117.) |Hi#FFEMALE SPADE TERMINAL 3

118.) [I#F#ESPADE TERMINAL BOOT 1

119.) [BE#5ZIP TIE (2.4x80MM) 1
12) | = EEH-LY2SLAY GEAR (M1.0x52T) 276

120.) |#E.(&RF)CHUCK (1/2") 150

121.) N/AN/A

122.) |H0sHPILOT PIN (TCTx91Lx08) 353

123.) |E#0EE##PARALLEL KEY (4x4x8) 10

124.) [ EARTHING MARKING 6

125.) [fEGE PN F 1244 SOCKET SET SCREW (M10x8xP1.5) 6

126.) 7NFERTFHEX KEY (M5) 8

127.) |Z2%:%5-SMASAFETY BELT (BLACK) 111
13.) |fI¥EEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
14.) [EERHK608(HHE)BALL BEARING (608) 54

15A.) |—ZE5HH-LY25INPUT SHAFT (M1.0x8T) 129

16A.) |—ZKEgHH-LY25INPUT GEAR (M0.7x50T) 151
17.) [3¥7K$96PUSH LOCK FITTING (PT1/8"x06)(BLACK) 32
18.) |E&#HFEEE-LY25GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 296
19.) |ZEREMR-LY25FAN SHROUD 44
20.) FEEEER609BALL BEARING (609) 85
21) |#EF-LY35ARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 705
21) |#EF-LY35ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 719

2-1.) *EHER 775-LY3SARBOR-TANG DRIVE 626
22 |\ HFE A 1ELPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x55xP0.8) 3

2-2.) | JiFF JItE-LY25ARBOR-THREADED (1"x6-128.5MM) 571
23.) |FETF-LY25STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 545
23.) |FETF-LY25STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 496
24.) INJAN/A

24-1.) |3 EE-52%0 1. Y2SMOTOR HOUSING (CRINKLE FINISH BLACK) 593
25.) |BRRIEE-EVI8G)CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 59
26.) B#RICARBON BRUSH (7x11x16) 36

FIHIIEIH



FEmSHRER
et LY25

PESR | B 7% =
27.) |B¥RIZE-EVISBRUSH CAP (7x11) 7
28.) |[EIBE A 244 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x40xP0.8) 4
29.) |38%%EE|SPRING WASHER (M5) 1
30.) N/AN/A
31) EBELAHDWIRE (1.25x2Cx65CM-VCTF) 48
32.) |[EHE:E% -LY25CABLE PROTECTOR (5/16"x40CM) 19
33.) |EE4 R CABLE CLIP 1
34.) |HFE+5124PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
35.) |[EIBEN S F244SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25) 8
36.) |[#E#-MD350GEAR RACK (M1.5x150L) 140
37.) B#1EE-LY25GH)SLIDE PLATE (L230MM) 825
38.) |[EIBE A 244 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x20xP1.0) 3
39.) IN/AN/A
40.) |53 S|FLAT WASHER (05x012x1) 1
41.) |BAIECRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4) 1
42.) [HHEAA-ME3500GH)COOLANT TANK ASSEMBLY 261
43) N/AN/A
44.) % T-MD350TUBE (04x06x20CM) 3
45.) |4ME =S E EFECABLE GLAND (5/16") 56
46.) $PF-EE-LY3S(H)STAND BODY (CRINKLE FINISH BLACK) 1.900
47)) |SETEN /S F 24 SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x20xP0.8) 1
48) S5 FIBIEHEX NUT (M5xP0.8) 1
49)) |5 84 -MEF THUMB SCREW (5x6) 12
50.) |3 3% 4% H -MD350GIB TENSIONER (258x11x1.2T) 23
51.) E#SEH (45)-LY25GIB STRIP-LEFT (258MM) 9
5-1.) | J5% Fiif-LY35SPINDLE-THREADED (1"x6) 441
52.) |75k EERE-MD3SOMAGNET SWITCH (110V&220V) 62
53.) |ZEHARARI-MD3SOMOTOR SWITCH (110V) 483
53.) |ZEHARARI-MD3SOMOTOR SWITCH (220V) 483
54.) | A$#5-LY35BUSHING (028x032x12) 14
55.) |5F#E E|FLAT WASHER (06x040x2.5) 8
56.) |BHRA#%H -LY25SWITCH PANEL (126.8x86.7x1.5T) 2
57.) |[BIBEA A 244 SOCKET CAP SCREW (Mdx16xP0.7) 3
58.) |3F#E H|FLAT WASHER (06x025x1) 3
59.) |[BIBE A 244 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x16xP1.0) 3
60.) | M7 (ks %L Y 2SSWITCH GUARD BAR (110MM) 51
61.) |FH#E-MD350CRANK SPINDLE (028) 470
62.) 3HEf#m -1 Y3SCRANK HANDLE (BLACK) 91
63.) N/AN/A
64.) |A<BE$%H -TP2000SIDE PANEL (126.8x86.7x1.5T) 32
65.) | FUFE+51244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
66.) |H{C14%-MDS00/2WIRE LEAD (1015-16418CM) 12
67.) B#ISFH (45)-LY25GIB STRIP-RIGHT (258MM) 99
68.) &7t %7 22 MD3SORECTIFIER (110&220V) 165
68-1.) | 17454571 224EMC-MD350RECTIFIER & EMC (110V) 281
68-1.) | 17L #4571 22+ EMC-ME7500/4RECTIFIER & EMC (110V&220V) 293
69.) 4175 FEZIEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1
70.) |ZEJE4- VDE(TP-52)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x3Cx2.5M-HO5VVF) 199
71.) | AFE+5124PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x30xP0.7) 1
72.) |RiE#% - MD350NELECTROMAGNET (164x80x48) 1.964
73.) | 7718 #% FE-MDS00/2ARBOR SUPPORT BRACKET (SILVER) 388
74.) ;%84 HK3516NEEDLE BEARING (HK 3516) 103
75.) |33 =] SPRING WASHER (MS) 1
76.) |[BIFEN S F#244SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x70xP1.25) 1
77.) |#5BH#K F-COMBINATION WRENCH (M8) 34
78.) 75FHRFHEX KEY (M2.5) 4
79.) |75t FHEX KEY (M4) 4
80.) | P H|FLAT WASHER (06x013x1) 1
81.) |MEAIEELBUTTERFLY SCREW (M6x10xP1.0) 15
82.) |#%/E 1Z-MD350CHIP GUARD 36

FLHILIH



FEmSHRER
et LY25

(5% |2 TH EE |
83.) IN/AN/A

84.) IN/AN/A

85.) INJAN/A

86.) IN/AN/A

87.) IN/AN/A

88.) | ALIE T #244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
89.) | E[E5E #H -LY2SMOTOR MOUNT PLATE 21
90.) |F5E+-F4244FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
91.) |FEE#k%#H -LY25MOTOR COVER PLATE 28
92.) |[EIFE 7S FiE44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x60xP1.25) 10
93.) |AEFE-F#B44TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
94.) [TIEEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-28) 6
95.) [P ESH-MESO00QUICK-RELEASE COLLAR 195
96.) |l -LY25SPRING 10
97.) |l ] FE-MES000SPRING HOLDER 139
98.) [fEFEN/S Fi544 SOCKET SET SCREW (M4x4xP0.7) 1
99.) |7JEL[E7E $#-LY25LOCKING PIN 83

FIHIKIHE



